
 

 

       

Saturday November 17th & Sunday, November 18th, 2018 
Category for Sat/Sun Start Time 

Sat/Sun 
Duration 
Sat/Sun 

Entry Fee 
Per Day 

Purse (depth) 
Per Day 

*Master Men's 40+, 50+ & 60+ 
Men 3/4 
Junior Boys U19 

9:00 AM 
:30 sec 
:30 sec 

40 min 
$35  
$35  
Free 

Merchandise / 3 
Merchandise / 3 
Merchandise / 3 

Women's 4/5  
Master Women's 40+ 4/5 
Junior Girls U19 

10:00 AM 
:30 sec 
:30 sec 

30 min 
$35 
$35  
Free 

Merchandise / 3 
Merchandise / 3 
Merchandise / 3 

Single Speed Men 
Single Speed Women 
Men's 4/5  
Men's 40+ 4/5 

10:45 AM 
:30 sec 
:30 sec 
:30 sec 

40 min 
$35  
$35  
$35  
$35 

Merchandise / 3 
Merchandise / 3 
Merchandise / 3 
Merchandise / 3  

Junior Boys U15 
Junior Girls U15 

11:45 PM 
:30 sec 20 min Free Merchandise / 3 

Merchandise / 3    
**Junior Boys/Girls U10 12:20 PM 10 min Free Merchandise / 3 
Kid ‘Cross (9 and under) Fun Ride  12:45 PM 1 laps     Free ClifKid Swag 
*Women's Open & Master W 40+ Open 1:00 PM 40 min $35 $212 / 3 
*Men's P/1/2/3 1:00 PM 60 min $35 $212 / 3 
***Men First Time Participant 2:15 PM 2 laps     $10 Bragging Rights 
***Women First Time Participant 2:15 PM 2 laps     $10 Bragging Rights 

*Race together, Mississippi Cyclocross Cup Series point’s scores will be separate. 
** All Junior Participants must have a USA Cycling License or a 1 day License.  
*** No USA Cycling license required, 2 lap fun race to try out cyclocross. Must be a cat 5 in cyclocross (you are a 
category 5 in cyclocross if you've never done a cyclocross). 

DETAILS: 
• Location: Freedom Ridge Park. 235 West School Street, Ridgeland, Mississippi.  
• Course: ~1.75 mile course has everything to offer. 
• Second race is $15.  

• Online registration at www.bikereg.com/ridgelandcxfest  will close on Thu, Nov. 16th at 
11:59pm. 

• On-site registration will be an extra $10 per race and it will close 30 min before the start of each race. 
• All USAC rules apply. One day licenses are $10.  
• Call ups are based on the USAC rankings for pre-registered riders only.   
• USA Cycling Permit: 2018- 2696 
• Junior Racers (u19 and below Race Entries are FREE! 
• FREE Face Painters on Sat & Sun for all kids… & some adults! Face painter will be onsite from 10:30 

am-12:30pm. Bring the Family! 
• Food Truck and partner booths will be onsite! 
• Junior U10 & Kid ‘Cross (9 and under) and Fun Ride will be on a shorter course. 
• Learn more about where to stay, places to go and things to do in Ridgeland, MS at our website at 

www.RidgelandCyclocrossFestival.com.      
 

For more information go to www.RidgelandCyclocrossFestival.com or for the Mississippi 
Cyclocross Series go to www.mscxcup.com.  

Email us at info@mscxcup.com  


